Circle T Arena- Producer Pete Muzyka (Hamilton, TX) - 12/01/2018

Sat. #11 Rookie HC (2 Cap) - 75 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
172.38
172.38
170.24
170.24
166.74
166.74
173.43
173.43
136.68
136.68
112.77
112.77
103.7
103.7
111.65
111.65
97.17
97.17
108.55
108.55

Total
Cattle
23
23
18
18
17
17
17
17
15
15
16
16
15
15
12
12
11
11
9
9

Last Name

Mitcham
Zan
Herrington
Zan
DeCourcy
Mitcham
Brooks
Field
Herrington
Horn

May
Tinker
Daniel
May
Malone
Ruderer
Brooks
Field
Piotrowski
Winch

First Name

Gary
Christina
Betsy
John
Janet
Gary
Tayler
Tony
Larry
Doris
Blake
Krystal
Duane
Blake
Sierra
Kaitlyn
Tayler
Tim
Cole
Luther

Amount
Won
$452.00
$452.00
$359.00
$359.00
$266.00
$266.00
$133.00
$133.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Sat. #11 Rookie HC (2 Cap) Fast Go Bonus - 75 teams

Placing

NN P -

Total
Time
53.69
53.69
58.29
58.29

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Sat. #8HC - 74 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
161.4
161.4
149.5
149.5
168.72
168.72
160.24
160.24

Total
Cattle
22
22
21
21
18
18
13
13

Last Name

Daniel
May

Legg
Raub

Last Name

Hohmann
Terrell
Cranford
Malone
Acree
Malone
Leach
Ruderer

First Name

Duane
Blake
Tara
Weston

First Name

Greg
Annabelle
Tenessa
Sierra
Caitlin
Christie
Renee
Kaitlyn

Amount
Won
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$447.00
$447.00
$355.00
$355.00
$263.00
$263.00
$131.00
$131.00

Points

Points
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Sat. #8HC Fast Go Bonus - 74 teams

Placing
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111.68
111.68
112.96
112.96
114.16
114.16
110.71
110.71
58.02
58.02
59.03
59.03

Total
Time
58.02
58.02
59.03
59.03

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Malone
Terrell
Travis
White
Daniel
Loftin
Cranford
Tinker
Acree
Malone
Acree
Vaughn

Last Name

Acree
Malone
Acree
Vaughn

Sat. All Levels HC Draw - 26 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
110.07
110.07
110.7
110.7
110.72
110.72
106.46
106.46
51.62
51.62
52.02
52.02

Total
Cattle
17
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Horn
Raub
Altom
Daniel
Horn
Schaffner
Horn
Storey
Schaffner
Storey
Altom
Raub

Sat. Masters #10HC - 42 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
110.62
110.62
112.8
112.8
107.57
107.57
103.43

Total
Cattle
17
17
13
13
12
12
11

Last Name

Field
Mitcham
Altom
Murray
Leach
Mitcham
Altom

Sierra
Annabelle
John
Karla
Duane
Terri
Tenessa
Krystal
Caitlin
Sierra
Caitlin
Clay

First Name

Caitlin
Sierra
Caitlin
Clay

First Name

Doris
Weston
Kenneth
Duane
Doris
Dave
Doris
JoLee
Dave
JoLee
Kenneth
Weston

First Name

Tony
Gary
Kenneth
Sheri
Renee
Gary
Kenneth

$118.00

$118.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$64.00
$64.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$273.00
$273.00
$182.00
$182.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$368.00
$368.00
$221.00
$221.00
$147.00
$147.00
$0.00

Points
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7
7
6
6
5



103.43
107.98
107.98
110.16
110.16
97.32
97.32
98.17
98.17
110.67
110.67
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Leach
Murray
Vaughn
Horn
Tinker
Field
Horn
Daniel
Magee
Muzyka
Vaughn

Sat. Mixed #13HC - 69 teams

Total
Time
167.73
167.73
169.43
169.43
171.49
171.49
153.28
153.28
101.98
101.98
108.99
108.99
107.56
107.56
110.76
110.76
53.09
53.09
10 51.04
10 51.04

Placing
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Total

Cattle

20
20
19
19
19
19
16
16
18
18
18
18
17
17
14
14
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Cadena
Raub
Raub
Rondy
Acree
Schaffner
Field
Newsom
Field
Raub
Terrell
Tinker
Malone
Piotrowski
Malone
Malone
Lesh
Murray
Cadena
Lesh

Renee
Sheri
Clay
Doris
Grady
Tony
Doris
Duane
Ann
Pete
Clay

First Name

Renelle
Weston
Weston
Rochelle
Caitlin
Dave
Trisha
Mel
Trisha
Weston
Annabelle
Krystal
Sierra
Cole
Sierra
Christie
Jared
Sheri
Cierra
Jared

Sat. Mixed #13HC Fast Go Bonus - 69 teams

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 51.95 10
1 51.95 10
2 53.09 10
2 53.09 10

Sat.Youth - 6 teams

Total

Placing Time

Total

Cattle

Last Name

Malone
Malone
Lesh

Murray

Last Name

First Name

Sierra
Christie
Jared
Sheri

First Name

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$419.00
$419.00
$333.00
$333.00
$247.00
$247.00
$123.00
$123.00
$111.00
$111.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00

Amount
Won
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Points

Points
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Points



1 111.36 16 Malone Sierra $105.00 1
1 111.36 16 Terrell Annabelle  $105.00 1
2 119 12 Malone Sierra $0.00 0.5
2 119 12 Rondy Jaden $0.00 0.5

Circle T Arena- Producer Pete Muzyka (Hamilton, TX) - 12/02/2018

Sun. Beginner RH (1Cap) - 62 teams

Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 171.84 24 Haile Kori $381.00 9
1 171.84 24 Hohmann Tonie $381.00 9
2 169.1 23 May Blake $302.00 8
2 169.1 23 Terrell Annabelle  $302.00 8
3 177.64 22 Haile Kori $224.00 7
3 177.64 22 Schaffner Dave $224.00 7
4 175.91 21 Mitcham  Gary $112.00 6
4 175.91 21 Zan Christina $112.00 6
5 164.45 18 Bradshaw Ashley $101.00 5
5 164.45 18 Schaffner Dave $101.00 5
6 153.27 15 Storey JoLee $0.00 4
6 153.27 15 Zan Christina $0.00 4
7 112.11 16 Daniel Duane $0.00 3
7 112.11 16 May Blake $0.00 3
8 109.74 14 Zan John $0.00 2
8 109.74 14 Zan Christina $0.00 2
9 111.57 12 Acree Caitlin $0.00 1
9 111.57 12 Bradshaw Travis $0.00 1
10 115.77 12 Gwynn Crystal $0.00 0.5
10 115.77 12 Zan Christina $0.00 0.5
Sun. Beginner RH (1Cap) Fast Go Bonus - 62 teams
Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 54.28 9 Haile Kori $54.00 0
1 54.28 9 Hohmann Tonie $54.00 0
2 54.29 8 Acree Caitlin $36.00 0
2 54.29 8 Norman Brittany $36.00 0
Sun.# 10 Handicap - 91 teams
Placing T9ta| Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Time Cattle Won
1 164.67 29 Enos Allan $508.00 9
1 164.67 29 Field Tim $508.00 9

2 153.23 27 Hohmann Greg $381.00 8



153.23
165.89
165.89
166.31
166.31
155.8
155.8
167.81
167.81
103.63
103.63
104.88
104.88
108.59
108.59
10 45.18
10 45.18
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27
26
26
25
25
23
23
19
19
20
20
20
20
19
19
10
10

Malone
Muzyka
Stovall
Altom
Murray
Robinson
Terrell
Malone
Malone
Acree
Livingston
Field
Tinker
Altom
Zan
Haile
Malone

Sierra
Pete
Tanner
Kenneth
Sheri
Mike
Annabelle
Sierra
Christie
Caitlin
Casey
Tony
Krystal
Kenneth
John
Joshua
Sierra

Sun.# 10 Handicap Fast Go Bonus - 91 teams

Total
Time
45.15
45.15
45.18
45.18

Placing

NN P R

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Robinson
Terrell
Haile
Malone

Sun.#14RH Handicap - 44 teams

Total
Time
93.77
93.77
103.85
103.85
106.26
106.26
112.86
112.86
40.95
40.95
44.8
44.8
49.78
49.78
50.23
50.23
54.48
54.48

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Acree
Enos
Acree
Storey
Altom
Vaughn
Raub
Stovall
Acree
Hohmann
Acree
Vaughn
Acree
Storey
Field
Stovall
Altom
Stovall

First Name

Mike
Annabelle
Joshua
Sierra

First Name

Caitlin
Allan
Caitlin
JoLee
Kenneth
Clay
Weston
Tanner
Caitlin
Greg
Caitlin
Clay
Caitlin
JoLee
Tony
Tanner
Kenneth
Tanner

$381.00
$270.00
$270.00
$159.00
$159.00
$143.00
$143.00
$127.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$77.00
$77.00
$52.00
$52.00

Amount
Won
$359.00
$359.00
$215.00
$215.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sun.#6 Handicap - 55 teams

Total
Time
167.84
167.84
168.3
168.3
169.56
169.56
162.1
162.1
160.69
160.69
114.07
114.07
115.46
115.46
110.73
110.73
112.13
112.13
114.26
10 114.26

Placing
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Total
Cattle
25
25
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13

Last Name

Muzyka
Price
Field
Price
Altom
Key
Glass
Malone
Daniel
Daniel
Meals
Price
Holton
Vaughn
Altom
Brooks
Conroy
Field
Brooks
Vaughn

First Name

Pete
Tommy
Trisha
Tommy
Kenneth
Paige
Roland
Christie
Nancy
Duane
Joe
Tommy
Ami
Clay
Kenneth
Tayler
Kyndall
Trisha
Tayler
Clay

Sun.#6 Handicap Fast Go Bonus - 55 teams

Total
Time
58.01
58.01
59.84
59.84

Placing

NN P -

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Meals
Price

Parker
Storey

Sun.All Levels HC Draw - 29 teams

Total
Time
90.05
90.05
93.63
93.63
94.99
94.99
97.44
97.44
100.49
100.49
105.86

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Field
Stovall
Enos
Raub
Acree
Field
Altom
Field
Raub
Stovall
Enos

First Name

Joe
Tommy
Ashley
JoLee

First Name

Tim
Tanner
Allan
Weston
Caitlin
Trisha
Kenneth
Tim
Weston
Tanner
Allan

Amount
Won
$350.00
$350.00
$262.00
$262.00
$175.00
$175.00
$87.00
$87.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$43.00
$43.00
$28.00
$28.00

Amount
Won
$305.00
$305.00
$203.00
$203.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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6 105.86

20

Field

Tim

Western Heritage #3 Below - 51 teams

Total
Time
153.54
153.54
167.82
167.82
154.92
154.92
152.96
152.96
115.8
115.8
106.81
106.81
112.8
112.8
117.98
117.98
107.2
107.2
108

10 108

Placing
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Total
Cattle
18
18
18
18
17
17
13
13
11
11
10
10
10

Last Name

Livingston
Terrell
Daniel
Leach
Daniel
Livingston
Funk
Hohmann
Hohmann
Thomas
Funk
Mitcham
Acree
Zimaro
Travis
Zimaro
Meals
Stovall
Hohmann
Terrell

First Name

Casey
Annabelle
Duane
Renee
Duane
Casey
Alan
Greg
Tonie
Erica
Alan
Gary
Caitlin
Sigrid
John
Sigrid

Joe

Sarah
Greg
Annabelle

$0.00

Amount
Won
$330.00
$330.00
$248.00
$248.00
$165.00
$165.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Western Heritage #3 Below Fast Go Bonus - 51 teams

Total
Time
58.05
58.05
57.14
57.14

Placing
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Total
Cattle
8
8
7
7

Last Name

Livingston
Terrell
Daniel
Leach

First Name

Casey
Annabelle
Duane
Renee

Western Heritage All Level - 32 teams

Total
Time
81.71
81.71
110.37
110.37
92.14
92.14
101.32
101.32
111.28
111.28

Placing
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Total
Cattle
9
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Last Name

Leach
Terrell
Daniel
Daniel
Leach
Schaffner
Acree
Leach
Hohmann
Schaffner

First Name

Renee
Annabelle
Nancy
Duane
Renee
Dave
Caitlin
Renee
Greg
Dave

Amount
Won
$40.00
$40.00
$27.00
$27.00

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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Points
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Points
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95.21
95.21
58.08
58.08

[S2 BNV, Bie) Bie)]

Acree
Daniel
Schaffner
Steege

Caitlin
Duane
Dave
Dale

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



